
Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Inglorious Batters VS Kool Arrows 2 6:45 PM SWAT VS Stick Talk

2 8:00 PM SWAT VS Only Fans 2 8:00 PM Pink Panthers VS Kool Arrows

2 9:15 PM Pink Panthers VS Shotime 2 9:15 PM Shotime VS Only Fans

Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Pink Panthers VS Inglorious Batters 2 6:45 PM Shotime VS SWAT

2 8:00 PM Shotime VS Stick Talk 2 8:00 PM Only Fans VS Inglorious Batters

2 9:15 PM Only Fans VS Kool Arrows 2 9:15 PM Kool Arrows VS Stick Talk

Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Only Fans VS Pink Panthers

2 8:00 PM Kool Arrows VS SWAT

2 9:15 PM Stick Talk VS Inglorious Batters

Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Kool Arrows VS Shotime 2 6:45 PM Stick Talk VS Only Fans

2 8:00 PM Stick Talk VS Pink Panthers 2 8:00 PM Inglorious Batters VS Shotime

2 9:15 PM Inglorious Batters VS SWAT 2 9:15 PM SWAT VS Pink Panthers

Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Kool Arrows VS Inglorious Batters 2 6:45 PM Stick Talk VS SWAT

2 8:00 PM Only Fans VS SWAT 2 8:00 PM Kool Arrows VS Pink Panthers

2 9:15 PM Shotime VS Pink Panthers 2 9:15 PM Only Fans VS Shotime

Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Inglorious Batters VS Pink Panthers 2 6:45 PM SWAT VS Shotime

2 8:00 PM Stick Talk VS Shotime 2 8:00 PM Inglorious Batters VS Only Fans

2 9:15 PM Kool Arrows VS Only Fans 2 9:15 PM Stick Talk VS Kool Arrows

Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Pink Panthers VS Only Fans 2 6:45 PM Shotime VS Kool Arrows

2 8:00 PM SWAT VS Kool Arrows 2 8:00 PM Pink Panthers VS Stick Talk

2 9:15 PM Inglorious Batters VS Stick Talk 2 9:15 PM SWAT VS Inglorious Batters

Field Time Field Time

2 6:45 PM Only Fans VS Stick Talk 2 6:45 PM 2nd VS 3rd

2 8:00 PM Shotime VS Inglorious Batters 2 8:00 PM 1st VS 4th

2 9:15 PM Pink Panthers VS SWAT 2 9:15 PM Higher Seed VS Lower Seed

BYE: Kool Arrows

Friday, November 1, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024

BYE: Stick Talk BYE: Inglorious Batters

BYE: Shotime BYE: Only Fans

BYE: Only Fans BYE: Kool Arrows

Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024

BYE: SWAT BYE: Pink Panthers

Friday, October 25, 2024

Friday, November 8, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024

BYE: Shotime

NO GAMES 

Labor Day Weekend

Friday, September 13, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024

BYE: SWAT BYE: Pink Panthers

Friday, August 30, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024

BYE: Stick Talk BYE: Inglorious Batters

Friday, August 16, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

2024 Fall Coed Softball 
"REC" Division Schedule

1. SWAT     2. Kool Arrows   3. Shotime    4. Pink Panthers
5.  Inglorious Batters        6. Stick Talk           7. Only Fans

Friday, August 2, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024

Home team is listed on the Right and sits on the 3rd base dug out.
All games will be played at the Bell Gardens Sports Center

Located at 8100 Park Lane.   

Players and spectators are prohibited from parking on the stalls 
adjacent to the nursery of the West Parking Lot.  

Those stalls are designated for golfers. Violators will be cited or towed at owner's expense.

In case of rain please contact the Golf Course at (562) 806-7788 
one hour before game time to confirm that the games will continue as scheduled.


